## Lincoln County

,	
Order No.	1
Escrow No.	·
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:	
RALPH L. DENTON, ESQ. 626 S. Seventh St. Las Vegas, NV 89101	
Space above this line for recorder's use	
QUITCLAIM DEED	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, rec	mint of which is acknowledged,
JAMES E. SMALLEY and A	LICE RAE SMALLEY
do(es) hereby RELEASE AND FOREVE	R QUITCLAIN to
ATTOR DATE CHATTEV as Trustee Of	The Smalley Family Trust executed
on the <u>Q2</u> day of March, 1993	, and to her successor Trustee(s)
all the right, title, and intere property situate in the County o described as follows:	st of the undersigned in and to the real f Lincoln , State of Nevada,
31 feet of the rear or south en of the Thos. E. Dixson addition Nevada (now City of Caliente), fronting 31 feet on Osborn Stre (now City of Caliente) running the alley in said Block 41.	to the Town of Caliente, it being a piece of land et in said Town of Caliente
APN 3-096-04	
GRANTEES ADDRESS:	
1015 San Eduardo	\ \ \ ` `
Henderson, Nevada	\ \
$\sim$	
Dated March 32 1993	games E. Smaller
	quous
	alice the Inclay
STATE OF NEVADA	ALICE RAE SMALLEY
County of	
On March 22 1993 perso	onally
appeared before me, a Notary Pu James E. Smalley and Alice Rae	100232
Smarrey	ILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
who acknowledged that the y ex	Denton & Denton, LTD ecuted March 26, 1993
the shove instrument	1 20 MINUTES FAST 1 O'CL' K
My Kalcular	P " BY ECCK 105 OF OFFICE 1
Notary Public	RECORDS, PAGE 391 LINCOUN
	Vinetha Categor
NOTING A KILL	By Le ili Portehy, Deputy
STATE COLOR	1760 (2/71)
	20
	<sub>ЕПО 105 жи</sub> 39